Type R622 Pressure Reducing Regulator
235
NATURAL GAS PRODUCTS
Maximum Allowable Outlet (Casing)
Pressure
Operating to Avoid Internal Part Damage:
3 psid (0,21 bar d) above outlet pressure setting
Emergency: 20 psi (1,36 bar)

  5%   10%   20%   40%
Construction Material Requirements (if known):
Ordering Guide
Outlet Pressure Range (Select One)
  1.8 to 2.2-inches w.c. (4 to 5 mbar)***
  5 to 7-inches w.c. (12 to 17 mbar)***
  6.5 to 9-inches w.c. (16 to 22 mbar)***
  9 to 13-inches w.c. (22 to 32 mbar)***
  13 to 20-inches w.c. (32 to 48 mbar)***
  16 to 35-inches w.c. (40 to 87 mbar)***
  1 to 2.2-psig (69 to 152 mbar)***
Vent Position (Select One)
  Position 1 (vent over inlet)***
  Position 2
  Position 3 (vent over outlet)
  Position 4
Fisher Regulators Quick Order Guide
* * * Standard - Readily Available for Shipment
* * Non-Standard - Allow Additional Time for Shipment
* Special Order, Constructed from Non-Stocked Parts.  Consult your
Fisher Sales Representative for Availability.
Availability of the product being ordered is determined by the component with the
longest shipping time for the requested construction.
To order this product, complete this page or complete the
Specification Worksheet and forward to your sales office.
If the construction you need is not offered on this page,
contact your local sales office.
To locate your local sales office, log on to:
5.56
(141)
5.29
(134)
5.41
(137)
1.11
(28)
3.63
(92)4.45
(113) 7.46
(189)
5.48
(139)
INCHES
(mm)
TAPPED FOR 1/4-20
MOUNTING SCREWS
3/4-14 NPT
SCREENED VENT
1/8-27 NPT INLET/
OUTLET GAUGE
TAPS NO.54
RESTRICTED
PRESSURE TAP
INLET FITTING
3/4-14 NPT
Figure 5. Dimensions
Figure 4. Vent Location
POSITION 1
VENT OVER INLET
POSITION 2
POSITION 3
VENT OVER OUTLET
POSITION 4
T80577
T14439